
Permit Activity Report by Trade - Mechanical
December-2025

Permit# Issue Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description  Total Permit 

Fee 

Parcel No.

M25-000005 2025-12-11 581 CLARKE DR MATTHEW SPLINTER HANSELMANN, ROGER F ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70k BTU furnace 50.00$                    1024110015

M25-000007 2025-12-08 904 FARRELL CT DENNIS WILLETT KLAPATAUSKAS, TODD N & KATHLEEN A ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 80,000 btu furnace 50.00$                    1023203007

M25-000008 2025-12-08 2536 QUEEN ST BRIAN MILBERT FULLER, VICKY M MM MECHANICAL Replace boiler 50.00$                    1013409001

M25-000009 2025-12-08 415 GLEN OAK ST BRIAN MILBERT FLYNN, SUELLEN M MM MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1026277020

M25-000010 2025-12-08 1490 ALTURA DR BRIAN MILBERT REGAN, MARIANN MM MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1014352003

M25-000011 2025-12-08 847 PATRICIA ANN DR BRIAN MILBERT GALLAGHER, RYAN J MM MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1035378002

M25-000012 2025-12-15 2060 SUNNYVIEW DR TOM GIESE MUENSTER, RENATE A GIESE SHEET METAL Install new furnace 50.00$                    1023305008

M25-000013 2025-12-05 1325 CUMMINS ST PAUL REUTER BREHM, MICHAEL A & SARA J EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace natural draft water heater 50.00$                    1024353019

M25-000014 2025-12-05 3016 SHIRAS AVE JASON BRIMEYER SCHMITT, MATTHEW D BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace 50.00$                    1107126015

M25-000059 2025-12-11 1765 KEY WAY DR Al Reuter GULICK, JOANN T East Iowa Mechanical Replace furnace and AC 75.00$                    1021461031

M25-000060 2025-12-11 345 MAIN ST DENNIS WILLETT LPIKON PROPERTIES LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Furnace replacement 75.00$                    1025240009

M25-000063 2025-12-18 2741 UNIVERSITY AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER VALENCIA, JONNA TESORERO & ISALINO BRIONES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacement 50.00$                    1027277015

M25-000064 2025-12-18 1577 WINGATE DR 12 MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacement 50.00$                    1028201006

M25-000065 2025-12-16 345 S GRANDVIEW AVE JOSEPH THYNE LUCHSINGER, RICHARD G RHA SERVICE, INC. furnace, a/c & duct work 75.00$                    1026482003

M25-000066 2025-12-16 2455 GORDON DR BRIAN MILBERT SPLINTER, JOHN I & POLLYANNA MM MECHANICAL Install Furnance and removal of old equipment 50.00$                    1022103003

M25-000067 2025-12-16 1016 GARFIELD AVE BRIAN MILBERT ARY, JENNIFER M & HEIM, JEFFERY J MM MECHANICAL Install Furnance and removal of old equipment 50.00$                    1118352005

M25-000068 2025-12-18 2205 SIMPSON ST MATTHEW SPLINTER WEYDERT, JEFFREY J & SHEILA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Duct alterations and kitchen exhaust (downflow) 50.00$                    1026378022

M25-000069 2025-12-16 4880 AMBASSADOR CT DAVE TEPLY RUNDE, HARRISON G D & D HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace 50.00$                    1020478017

M25-000070 2025-12-18 1660 EMBASSY WEST DR MATTHEW SPLINTER HILLS & DALES CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacement 75.00$                    1029226006

M25-000071 2025-12-16 1182 LOCUST ST 2 BILL BIRCH INDIGO-BLU LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Furnace Replacement 50.00$                    1024454002

M25-000073 2025-12-16 1735 SCENIC VIEW DR BILL BIRCH LORENZ, KRYSTLE A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Furnace & Air Conditioner Replacement 75.00$                    1015478013

M25-000076 2025-12-16 2743 BURDEN ST BILL BIRCH LOUGH, CHRISTOPHER SEAN & SCHNEIDER, AMANDA LYNNBIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Furnace Replacement 50.00$                    1013253002

M25-000077 2025-12-16 710 LAUREL ST BILL BIRCH NESLER FAMILY TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Wood Insert Installation 50.00$                    1036277002

M25-000078 2025-12-18 3708 PENNSYLVANIA AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace for Bldg F Apt# 50 50.00$                    1028127013

M25-000079 2025-12-17 2768 ETHEL AVE GREG VYVERBERG DUEHR, SCOTT W VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING Replace a 40,000 btu furnace 50.00$                    1027281034

M25-000080 2025-12-18 2845 NORTHRIDGE DR DAVID RODRIGUEZ STYER, HAROLD F & IMOGENE L TRUSTEES 11/20/08 TR AGREEMENTHOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1014176008

M25-000081 2025-12-18 2651 WASHINGTON ST MATTHEW SPLINTER EUDALEY, ARTHUR L & JEANNE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace 50.00$                    1013330026

M25-000082 2025-12-18 1790 CHANEY RD MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVIS, JAMES EDWARD JR & EMILY T ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace 50.00$                    1022453011

M25-000083 2025-12-18 1257 LOCUST ST MATTHEW SPLINTER EIKLEBERRY GREGG, BEATRICE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1024414010

M25-000084 2025-12-18 1353 ATLANTIC ST MATTHEW SPLINTER HEALEY, MICHAEL J & MACKEY, PATRICIA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace boiler 50.00$                    1026204003

M25-000085 2025-12-18 852 KANE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER MOZENA, ANDREW W & AMY L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD 300.00$                 1014451001

M25-000086 2025-12-18 550 CANDLEWICK CT MATTHEW SPLINTER PERKINS, JEAN M DEC OF TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1035178004

M25-000087 2025-12-18 35 LINDBERG TER MATTHEW SPLINTER VASQUEZ, MARK E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace hanging heater in garage 50.00$                    1013427017

M25-000088 2025-12-18 777 EDWARDS RD MATTHEW SPLINTER EDWARDS FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace HRV for Kiln Area 75.00$                    1502201002

M25-000089 2025-12-19 2259 GREEN ST JED FREIBURGER SHEA REAL ESTATE LLC FREIBURGER HEATING & COOLING LLC Installing bath fan vent 50.00$                    1023355015

M25-000090 2025-12-19 340 VALERIA ST JED FREIBURGER MANDERS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC FREIBURGER HEATING & COOLING LLC Installing bath fan vent 50.00$                    1024127009

M25-000091 2025-12-19 1281 W 5TH ST JED FREIBURGER BURKE, ANTHONY D FREIBURGER HEATING & COOLING LLC Furnace and A/C Change out 75.00$                    1026236009

M25-000092 2025-12-18 1195 LORAS BLVD BRIAN MILBERT GOEDKEN PROPERTIES LLC MM MECHANICAL Install a furnace 50.00$                    1023480011

M25-000093 2025-12-19 1673 RUANN DR DAVID RODRIGUEZ BICKAL, JASON C & AMANDA J HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1027106016

M25-000094 2025-12-18 560 VILLA ST MARK MOLO HARTIG, RICHARD J & BRENDA K DEC OF TR DATED 8/4/98MOLO PLUMBING and HEATING Install a boiler 50.00$                    1025476052

M25-000096 2025-12-18 4449 BARNWOOD LN Kelly Schutz KLEIN CUSTOM HOMES INC CRAWFORD COMPANY Install a new garage heater 50.00$                    1009301022

M25-000097 2025-12-18 600 KURT CT Kelly Schutz FOULK, CHARLES M CRAWFORD COMPANY Replace A/C (2 Ton) and Furnace (60,000 BTU) 75.00$                    1014452011

M25-000098 2025-12-19 526 GREENWOOD CT DAVID RODRIGUEZ HOUSELOG, JENNA G HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1014252006

M25-000099 2025-12-19 653 W 11TH ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ BAHL, MARY V HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1024380006

M25-000100 2025-12-18 1670 W 3RD ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ FOSTER, JOHN T & ZONDRA R HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1026257013

M25-000101 2025-12-19 2350 CRISSY DR DAVID RODRIGUEZ SCHUELLER, GERALD L & ELAINE R TRUST HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1022105006

M25-000102 2025-12-19 2615 KERPER BLVD DAVID RODRIGUEZ REISCH, JOHN C & RUTH BARDON- REISCH HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE Gas line repair 50.00$                    1107461011

M25-000103 2025-12-19 3940 CRESTON ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ DAACK, BRYAN S & SALLY A HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE Furnace replacement 50.00$                    1021351005

M25-000104 2025-12-23 2345 SIMPSON ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ CONZETT, CONNIE M HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1035101009

M25-000105 2025-12-23 2529 WINDSOR AVE DAVID RODRIGUEZ GAU, TIMOTHY L & LARSON, KAITLAN R HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1013409008

M25-000106 2025-12-23 3625 HILLCREST RD DAVID RODRIGUEZ POST, RANDY J & MICHELLE N HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1021401003

M25-000107 2025-12-22 777 EDWARDS RD MATTHEW SPLINTER EDWARDS FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacement 75.00$                    1502201002

M25-000108 2025-12-22 910 HAWKEYE DR MATTHEW SPLINTER LUNCEFORD, TAIT A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING New Equipment - Installing a garage hanging heater 50.00$                    1012331009

M25-000112 2025-12-30 2445 CLARKE CREST DR TOM GIESE STIERMAN, ERIC B & JULIE A GIESE SHEET METAL Install one 80K furnace 50.00$                    1014453040

M25-000113 2025-12-30 157 LOCUST ST TOM GIESE HARTIG REALTY IV LC GIESE SHEET METAL Install one 5k electric heater 75.00$                    1025280013

M25-000114 2025-12-30 2699 JOHN F KENNEDY RD TOM GIESE SULLIVAN, SAMUEL J GIESE SHEET METAL Install one 60k Furnace 75.00$                    1016479011

M25-000116 2025-12-30 6201 CHAVENELLE RD TOM GIESE THEISENS WAREHOUSE LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Install 6-Ton RTU 75.00$                    1030426008

M25-000117 2025-12-29 3001 N GRANDVIEW AVE JED FREIBURGER CHAD ELLIS CONSTRUCTION INC FREIBURGER HEATING & COOLING LLC New Home HVAC 150.00$                 1014155030

M25-000118 2025-12-26 2391 ABBOTT ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ PROBST, KRISTINE M HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE A/C and furnace replacement 75.00$                    1023232014

M25-000119 2025-12-29 576 CENTRAL AVE Kelly Schutz MID AMERICA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC CRAWFORD COMPANY Replace (5) Forced Air Furnaces < = 100,000; (4) Ductwork for new 

equipment; (1) Gas piping (up to 5 outlets) Pressure test.

150.00$                 1025233002

M25-000120 2025-12-29 4001 PERU RD Kelly Schutz YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD COMPANY Install garage heater (forgot to include in the furnace permit/inspection) 95.00$                    1012151002

M25-000121 2025-12-29 1090 RICHARDS RD MARK MOLO SMOTHERS, MICHAEL R & OLIDEN, CARMEN M MOLO PLUMBING and HEATING Installation 50.00$                    1502104003

M25-000122 2025-12-29 982 GROVE TER MARK MOLO LORENZEN, MARK E & TAMA-LEA MOLO PLUMBING and HEATING Installation 50.00$                    1024457005

M25-000123 2025-12-30 510 S GRANDVIEW AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER PLAZA 20 INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Furnace Replacement 50.00$                    1025355026



M25-000124 2025-12-30 1603 CENTRAL AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER YAGER PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace 75.00$                    1024265013

M25-1172 2025-12-15 3990 PLAZA CT DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30 unit apartment building - 1A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1173 2025-12-15 3955 PLAZA CT DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30 unit apartment building - 8A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1174 2025-12-15 3980 PLAZA LOOP DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30 unit apartment building - 9A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1230 2025-12-15 2990 PLAZA DR DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30-unit apartment building - 13A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1231 2025-12-15 3905 PLAZA DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30-unit apartment building - 10A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1238 2025-12-15 2970 PLAZA DR DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30 unit apartment building - 11A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1239 2025-12-15 2980 PLAZA DR DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new 30 unit apartment building - 12A 2,438.90$              1017276001

M25-1175 2025-12-15 3920 PLAZA LOOP DAVID BERDAN FOX HILLS APARTMENTS LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Complete mechanical system for new Community Room 132.20$                 1017276001

M25-000001 2025-12-01 461 W LOCUST ST DAVE TEPLY MCMAHON REAL ESTATE RENTALS LLC D & D HEATING & COOLING Gas test 50.00$                    1024177052

M25-000003 2025-12-01 607 FENELON PL LAWRENCE BOWERS BOWERS, LAWRENCE R Gas pressure test 50.00$                    1025181003

M25-000004 2025-12-02 90 MAIN ST JED FREIBURGER AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK INC FREIBURGER HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton Air Handler 75.00$                    1025290001

M25-000015 2025-12-09 1335 MADERA ST DAVID RODRIGUEZ LINDSTROM JOINT TENANCY TRUST HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1014305018

M25-000016 2025-12-09 3750 WELU DR DAVID RODRIGUEZ KLEIN, JEREMY M HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1028129009

M25-000019 2025-12-17 2405 CRISSY DR TODD GEISLER WEBER, DONALD E & JANE A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1022104015

M25-000021 2025-12-09 1000 JUNE DR COLBY KIEFFER GIESE, DANIEL J & JOANN M TRUST HEARTLAND MECHANICAL CONTRACTING LLC Installing (2) wood burning stoves with gas connection, (1) electric & (1) 

outdoor vent free gas unit

150.00$                 1034478001

M25-000055 2025-12-10 974 INDIAN MARK MOLO POLLEY, CHRISTOPHER W & LAURIE ANN MOLO PLUMBING and HEATING Install a furnace & coil 50.00$                    1036329003

M25-000057 2025-12-15 1111 LINCOLN AVE BRIAN MILBERT PIKE, KEVIN M & PAULA J MM MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit 75.00$                    1013433002

M25-000058 2025-12-10 2010 ADMIRAL ST MARK MOLO MALCOM, TYRON B & JENNIFER A MOLO PLUMBING and HEATING Install AC Condenser & Coil 50.00$                    1021306010

M25-000017 2025-12-09 395 W 9TH ST TODD GEISLER BRIDGE CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF DUBUQUE GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace RTU 75.00$                    1024462006

M25-000018 2025-12-09 2000 UNIVERSITY AVE GREG HESTER UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE NORTHWEST MECHANICAL INC Removing & replacing boiler 75.00$                    1026302010

M25-000020 2025-12-15 1220 IOWA ST DENNIS WILLETT 1248 IOWA ST LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing exhaust fan 50.00$                    1024417004

M25-000061 2025-12-16 3405 JACKSON ST MATTHEW SPLINTER KLUESCO PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 50' tube heater 50.00$                    1011481010

M25-1244 2025-12-11 2105 SAINT JOSEPH ST TOM GIESE SAINT JOSEPH'S CHURCH GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 3 Ton & 2 Ton AC Splits 55.20$                    1026328023

M25-1246 2025-12-09 150 JOHN F KENNEDY RD TODD GEISLER YUAN PARTNERSHIP GEISLER BROTHERS CO Gas pressure test 50.00$                    1027151017

M25-1249 2025-12-10 6201 CHAVENELLE RD TOM GIESE THEISENS WAREHOUSE LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Install a new 6-ton RTU for Theisens Corp. 51.90$                    1030426008

M25-000002 2025-12-01 2369 TIFFANY CT FRED KUHL SWITCH HOMES OF DUBUQUE LLC TOP NOTCH HEATING & ELECTRICAL New SFD - HVAC 116.80$                 1010451005

M25-000029 2025-12-11 1655 S GRANDVIEW AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER HAUGEN-SCHMEICHEL, ERICA L & SCHMEICHEL, CHARLES AALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 250K BTU Boiler 50.00$                    1036426036

M25-000030 2025-12-11 1603 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 2 Ton AC 75.00$                    1028127019

M25-000031 2025-12-11 1525 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 3 Ton AC 75.00$                    1028127022

M25-000032 2025-12-11 1509 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU Furnace & 2 Ton AC 75.00$                    1028127024

M25-000033 2025-12-11 1523 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 70K BTU furnace & 3 ton AC 75.00$                    1028127023

M25-000034 2025-12-11 1507 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 2 ton AC 75.00$                    1028127025

M25-000035 2025-12-11 1595 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1028127020

M25-000036 2025-12-11 1593 AGGIE ST MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1028127021

M25-000037 2025-12-11 3530 LUNAR DR MATTHEW SPLINTER DOEPKE, JAMES A & KERRY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1028482002

M25-000038 2025-12-11 970 HAWKEYE DR MATTHEW SPLINTER SPURLING, RYAN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 90K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1012331013

M25-000039 2025-12-11 2925 BURLINGTON ST MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHLOZ, CLARK A & THOMA-SCHOLZ, ANN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1014426005

M25-000040 2025-12-11 1908 ELLEN ST MATTHEW SPLINTER STRAUTMANN, ROBERT G & DEBORAH J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 2 ton AC 75.00$                    1021332014

M25-000041 2025-12-11 1775 BUNKER HILL RD MATTHEW SPLINTER CRAWFORD, GERALD L & JACQUELINE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 3 ton AC 75.00$                    1022480006

M25-000042 2025-12-11 1025 KELLY LN MATTHEW SPLINTER AMENT, DAVID LIVING TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 3 ton AC 75.00$                    1035379007

M25-000043 2025-12-11 1524 AUBURN ST MATTHEW SPLINTER SOLDALIS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 45K BTU furnace, 1.5 ton AC, and gas piping 100.00$                 1023393004

M25-000044 2025-12-11 1100 VICTORIA ST MATTHEW SPLINTER GOFFINET, PAMELA M & BURTON L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 90K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1036158008

M25-000045 2025-12-11 3656 PENNSYLVANIA AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 2 ton air handler & 2 ton AC - Apt #125 75.00$                    1028128001

M25-000046 2025-12-11 2040 LINCOLN AVE MATTHEW SPLINTER THOMAS, JOLYN S ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1118127004

M25-000047 2025-12-11 1009 DUNHAM DR MATTHEW SPLINTER GRADY, JANET J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 90K BTU furnace, 3 ton AC, and all new ductwork 100.00$                 1023203009

M25-000048 2025-12-11 1385 ALTURA DR MATTHEW SPLINTER SWEENEY, SHANE MICHAEL & STEVE, KASSIDEE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Installing 3/4 ton mini-split 50.00$                    1014351019

M25-000049 2025-12-11 1853 NORLAND DR MATTHEW SPLINTER FASSBINDER, ANTHONY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1021454018

M25-000050 2025-12-11 8644 EBONY DR MATTHEW SPLINTER ROYAL OAKS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING New SFD 150.00$                 1523404012

M25-000051 2025-12-11 1112 CERRO DR MATTHEW SPLINTER MATHEWS, TANNER M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace & 40 gallon water heater 75.00$                    1014356006

M25-000052 2025-12-11 2083 GOLDEN EAGLE DR MATTHEW SPLINTER DICKENS, TIMOTHY C & STECKLEIN-WELCH, KERRY AALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1107107011

M25-000053 2025-12-11 2920 ELM ST MATTHEW SPLINTER KUTSCH, JACOB JOHN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing 70K BTU furnace 50.00$                    1013109009

M25-000054 2025-12-10 816 BERKLEY PL DAVID RODRIGUEZ PHELPS, TRACEY M HOLT PLUMBING HEATING COOLING & ELECTRICAL LLC DBA SERVICE ONE Replacing furnace & AC 75.00$                    1014404011

M25-000056 2025-12-11 350 BELL ST MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE, CITY OF ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing (22) exhaust fans 281.00$                 1130153025

M25-000062 2025-12-18 2400 ASBURY RD MATTHEW SPLINTER AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing (2) 2.5 ton heat pumps, (1) .75 ton heat pump, and (3) exhaust 

fans

281.00$                 1022426013

119 25,235.40$              


